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Semi-marathon

U BEADADADDDARADNWWWWWWWWWWOWNNRORNONNNNNNNS 2 A 2 200 a0 (oo hwh
PN 2 OO0 NDTRWNOOOIDARINZTOCODRVIODARINCOXIRNIODANAWN 2O

BARCZA Sandor
DUBRULLE Pascal
MARCELIN Sébastien
LOUIS Reynald
CHOPIN Christopher
DINAUT lIsabelle
METALLAGHI Farid
LEMAITRE Christian
DUPIRE Benoit
HURET Valérie
DEJARDIN Daniel
AVILA Angel

BEN BALLA Mehadi
DUPONT Christian

LANNEAU CASSAN Patrice

ROBERT Gérard

SETAN Alain
JOUVENIAUX Luc
BOURGHELLE Dominique
NICQ Jean Philippe
VERDIN Gregory

FALCE David

PATTOU Jean Francois
MANIEZ Frantz
LEFEVRE Jean Jacques
MARQUETTE Fabrice
HAZARD Jean Jacques
MICHOT Eric

FLAMME Pascal
CHARROYER Christophe
LAMAND Alain
SLOMOWICZ Bruno
TEYSSOT Alban
NEKKACHE Nadera
KOTECKY Eric

DJALALI Boualem
DEBAISIEUX Frangois
SANIEZ Dominique
MONIER Yves

VILLAIN Rene

JABET Thierry

LESOIN Nathalie
PAYEN Robert
MATHIEU Eric
COURBEZ Jean Jacques
MORET Thierry
CARLIER Guillaume
PLATERIER Marie Josée
FASQUELLE Alain
DEBAIN Christian
DUVIVIER Marie Ange
DELATTRE Vincent
LEROY Pascal

01:17:43
01:18:49
01:20:17
01:20:51
01:21:24
01:22:44
01:23:21
01:23:46
01:24:41
01:24:58
01:25:15
01:25:35
01:25:55
01:26:07
01:27:17
01:27:33
01:27:34
01:27:36
01:27:44
01:27:46
01:28:04
01:28:27
01:28:29
01:28:48
01:29:04
01:29:57
01:29:59
01:32:21
01:32:29
01:32:36
01:33:04
01:33:33
01:33:39
01:33:50
01:34:15
01:34:42
01:35:13
01:35:19
01:36:15
01:36:27
01:36:28
01:37:01
01:37:24
01:37:39
01:38:26
01:38:38
01:38:44
01:38:49
01:39:12
01:39:13
01:39:18
01:39:23
01:39:32

SEM
VM
SEM
SEM
JUM
V1F
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
V2M
VM
SEM
VM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
VM
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEF
V1M
V2M
JUM
VM
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEF
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2F
V1M
VM
SEF
VM
V1M
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

CAILLIEZ Jean Michel
RIEDLINGER Dany
BEAUMEZ Pierre
ROUE Roland
CHARLET Sylvain
POULAIN Francis
RAOUT Albert
GAUCHY Bruno

GRATTEPANCHE Bernadette

MARQUAILLE Cedric
MORET Alexandre
BRUNEAU Christophe
DENEUX YVES
GOSSELIN Thierry
DURAISIN Carole
FLORENT Anne
DESTENAY Philippe
TROTIN Philippe
VERRIEZ Gilles
MALCZYK Bernard
CARRIGAND Eric
GILBERT Yvonne
DURAND Bruno
DUBOIS Bernard
DELANNOQY Damien
COULON Claude
WULFRANCK Didier
ASTOUL MATHIEU
LEGARDEZ Gilles
WAVRIN Didier
HAGE Vincent
DENIS Jacques
JOOSTEN Jean Luc
DEGARDIN Stephane
GHISLAIN Annick
BOULANGER David
DECARPENTRY Roger
LEFEVRE Sylvie
OBIN Jean Luc
LEFEBVRE Patrice
RIDON Marie Anne
ULJASZ Daniel
CHABANE Pascale
WULFRANCK Aicha
DEDISE Lionel
HECQUET Pierre
ANCEL lIsabelle
CARLIER Philippe
DUBRULLE Philippe
GLORIAN Maryse
BOULANGER Hervé
DUPAS Jacques
OBJOIS Bernard
LAMARRE Cecile
DECAUDIN Jean Frangois
FRENOQY Julie

01:40:35
01:40:46
01:41:04
01:41:17
01:41:20
01:41:21
01:41:49
01:42:00
01:42:01
01:42:02
01:42:03
01:42:04
01:42:13
01:42:37
01:42:39
01:42:45
01:42:47
01:42:48
01:43:01
01:43:03
01:43:10
01:43:11
01:43:12
01:43:12
01:43:31
01:43:58
01:44:14
01:44:16
01:44:21
01:44:44
01:45:03
01:45:06
01:45:33
01:45:50
01:46:10
01:47:05
01:48:02
01:48:14
01:48:19
01:48:20
01:48:23
01:49:43
01:50:06
01:50:07
01:50:11
01:50:47
01:50:48
01:50:49
01:51:47
01:52:24
01:52:43
01:53:40
01:54:06
01:56:07
01:56:47
02:01:08

V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
VM
V2M
SEM
V2F
SEM
V2M
SEM
V1M
VM
SEF
V2F
V1M
V2M
V1M
VM
V1M
V1F
V1M
V3M
SEM
VM
V1M
SEM
V1M
VM
SEM
VM
V1M
SEM
V1F
SEM
V1M
SEF
V1M
VM
V1F
VM
SEF
V1F
V1M
VM
V1F
VM
V1M
V2F
V1M
V2M
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEF

20
10
21
18
22
23
11
19

20
12
21
24
25

26
13
27
28
29

30

22
31
32
23
33
34
24
35
36
25

26
37

38
39

40

Y

42

43
44

45
14
15

46



Course 10000 m

U BEADADADDDARADNWWWWWWWWWWOWNNRORNONNNNNNNS 2 A 2 200 a0 (oo hwh
PN 2 OO0 NDTRWNOOOIDARINZTOCODRVIODARINCOXIRNIODANAWN 2O

MARION Christophe
HERMAN Thomas
ROBERT Gregory
CAPILLIEZ Arnaud
PISANO Alain
MURRUZZU Aurelien
DELFOSSE Bruno
VERDIERE Sylvain
PICHEL Julien
DEFOSSE Bruno
PHILIPOT Jerome
WATTIEZ Christophe
PUDDU Jean Pierre
DELCOURT Christophe
LATREILLE Willy
SEMAIL Cedric
ADINOLFI Jean Louis
MOREAU Fabrice
DEBUSSCHERE Damien
LECLERCQ OLIVIER
SEU Jean Frangois
LAURENT Jean Yves
LECLERCQ Philippe
BOULNOIS Samuel
HUBERT Benjamin
ROUSSEAU Raymond
SPARTY Michaél
SZURHAJ Renaud
SWOROWSKI Jonathan
MARTINOT Denis
BERQUET Benoit
POIRRIEZ Symeon
LESOIN Frédéric
GRARD Cedric
MERLIOT Olivier
LEBLON Jean Marc
SERUGHETTI Michel
MARSANE Anthony
GRIMONPONT Francis
MOLLET Jean Luc
TONDI David
BREGOVIC Dominique
ESLANDER Cyril
LERAT Albert
MEMBRE Jean Paul
LECOCAQ Thierry
LEGRAND Denis
THERY Antoine
BOITIER Jean Marc
NOEL Gerard

LEROQY Ludovic
DELVALLEE Dominique
WAYMEL Marc

00:32:47
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:35:04
00:35:51
00:36:06
00:36:45
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:09
00:37:17
00:37:21
00:37:54
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:03
00:38:11
00:38:13
00:38:16
00:38:26
00:38:28
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:53
00:38:59
00:39:06
00:39:17
00:39:18
00:39:27
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:55
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:09
00:40:18
00:40:21
00:40:35
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:52
00:41:03
00:41:11
00:41:12
00:41:25
00:41:31
00:41:41
00:41:42

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
ESM
VM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
CAM
SEM
SEM
ESM
ESM
V1M
VM
SEM
SEM
JUM
SEM
SEM
VM
SEM
SEM
ESM
JUM
SEM
ESM
SEM
VM
SEM
JUM
V3M
V2M
SEM
VM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1M
VM
V1M
VM
ESM
VM
V2M
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

LERAILLEZ Eric
LEFEVRE Fabrice
BAINS Narinder
LEFEVRE Linda
BILLOT Jean Michel
O'BRIEN Anthony
CHOTTEAU Lionel
FAURE Francis
THIERY Patrick
TOLLENAERE Dominique
COCRELLE Sylvain
GRANSART Jean Pierre
PLACIDO Marcos
ROUSSEAU Frederic
HERBIN Patrick
BENSAID Al
LIEGEOIS David
LEES Chris

ROGER Jean Claude
BUZZI LOUIS
HELBECQUE Laurent
BOITTIAUX Frederic
ROGER Jean Pierre
TRIGGER Mark

DANS Alain

LECOCQ Patrice
PARENT Frederic
MALICE Mariie Paule
AGUSTONI Simon
LECLERCQ Michel
DELTOMBE Jean Michel
GAILLIEZ Gregory
MONNATEUIL Michel
CONSTANTINI Pascal
HERNANDEZ Philippe
DELFOLIE Fabrice
CHIGAR Eric
GAILLET Mathieu
SARRASIN Eric
VANDICHELE Ludovic
MULKOWSKI Francois
LANNOY Nicolas
KALUZNY Christian
WATTREMEZ Michel
CZARNYNOGA Patrick
QUERIC Vincent
DJALALI Farid

QUINT YVES

JAZY Michel

BERTHE Anita
MAFILLE Jean
DRANCOURT Roger
AUTES Christophe
THERY Elisabeth
FLAMME Frédéric
PARENT Nathalie

00:41:46
00:42:06
00:42:23
00:42:32
00:42:42
00:42:46
00:43:03
00:43:16
00:43:19
00:43:25
00:43:52
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:05
00:44:06
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:12
00:44:28
00:44:34
00:44:39
00:44:43
00:44:46
00:44:50
00:44:55
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:12
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:33
00:45:37
00:45:51
00:45:56
00:45:58
00:46:02
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:32
00:46:34
00:46:40
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:47:01

SEM
VM
V1M
SEF
V2M
VM
SEM
VM
V1M
VM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1F
ESM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
VM
SEM
VM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3M
VM
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
SEM
VM
V2M
V1F
V4M
V2M
SEM
V1F
V1M
SEF

25
15
16

17
26
18
19
20
27
28
29
30

21

22

31
32
23
24
25
33
34

35
10
36
37
26
38
27
39
40
41
42

28
29
30
31
43
44
32
11

12
45

33



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

GUERMONPREZ Christelle
ROUSSEAU Didier
DUPAS Olga
LAFFRENOY Emmanuel
HUICQ Martine
CAILLEUX Hervé
MARTIN Jean Luc
BOULON Laurent
OUAGUENI Mouloud
PROUVEUR Alexis
DARGENT Jean Marie
SELTENSPERGER DENIS
DEHON Michel
BEUKENNE Jacques
RODRIGUES Diamantino
GEORGE Michael
FRAPPART Cyril
MERIAUX Gilbert
LEURETTE Bernard
FOIS Luigi

BARRAUD René
DUFFY Peter
GUERMONPREZ Yvon
BINET Olivier
LECOMTE Hugues
JONNEAUX Alain
FOVEAU Agnes
VANDEKERKHOVE Andrée
PARENT Franck
DEVENOT Georges
DOYEN Vincent
DELCAMBRE Morgan
CROGIEZ Fabien
CAMBIER Philippe
DUJARDIN Benjamin
SANTERRE Francois
PERROT Annie
LANSIAUX Gerard
GAILLIEZ Samuel
SEREUSE Herve
CORNOLLE Ghislaine
DZIEMBOWSKI Gerald
TISON Paul Henri
CROMBE Michel
QUERIC Marylise
BERQUET Francois Xavier
BRUNIAUX Pascal
LACOSTE Michele
BOURGEOIS Georges
FARTEK David
CLOCHETTE Philippe
DELSIGNE Laurent
ZIENTEK Casimir

EGO Luc

GUIDEZ Roger

LEHUT Yannick

00:47:02
00:47:08
00:47:12
00:47:18
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:12
00:48:13
00:48:22
00:48:24
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:59
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:13
00:49:14
00:49:26
00:49:36
00:49:50
00:49:52
00:49:54
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:50:07
00:50:13
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:27
00:50:42
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:04
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:41
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:51:56
00:52:04
00:52:07
00:52:11

SEF
V2M
V1F
SEM
V1F
SEM
V1M
VM
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEM
SEM
V3M
V3M
VM
SEM
V2M
V2M
V3M
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1F
V3F
SEM
V3M
SEM
CAM
SEM
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEF
VM
SEM
V2M
V1F
VM
V1M
V2M
SEF
SEM
V1M
V2F
V4M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V4M
SEM
V1M
SEM

13

46

47
34
35
48
49

50
51

36
52
14
15

37
16
53
54
55
17

56

57

58
59

60

38
61
18

39
40
19

62
41

63
42
64

65
43
66



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

LEFEVRE Virginie
LAUDE PHILIPPE
CAUDERLIER Sylvie
SARCY Laurent
ZAWIERUCHA Stéphane
PARENT Denis
DUGIMONT Robert
DUHAMEL Vincent
MASCARO Antoinette
HUMPHRIES Steven
DARRAS Jean Robert
GHISLAIN Pascal
PLANCHON Dominique
DERBAL Rachid
DOLHEN-BROUCKE Fanny
BLEURVACQ Pascal
HENNION Eric
LOUVION Jacques
GLORIAN André
ANDREWS Timothy
CIESLA Xavier
FLEURY Gabriel
FACCIOLI Jean Pierre
D'AMORE Frederic
VILAIN Gérard

VILAIN Frangoise
SEGARD ROGER
DEBELS Berangere
RYE Kim

ROSSELLO Christophe
LARGILLET Aurélie
TREHOUT Guy
JOSEPH ROSE Louis
TERESE Daniele

DI BATTISTA Franck
THIERY Laurent

DAIX Nelly

DEMOULIN Jean Luc
COQUELLE Michele
POIRRIEZ-GHEKIERE Nelly
BRILLON Anne
MONIER Aurore
DUVAUX Adeline

RYE Christine
HAZARD Chantal
GHISLAIN Jeremy

LEE John

BRUNIAUX Nadine
DEJARDIN Guillaume
MORET Estelle

00:52:14
00:52:15
00:52:17
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:53:07
00:53:19
00:53:26
00:53:39
00:53:43
00:54:11
00:54:22
00:54:33
00:54:35
00:54:38
00:54:52
00:55:00
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:16
00:55:23
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:57:08
00:57:16
00:57:26
00:57:40
00:58:09
00:58:32
00:59:45
01:00:44
01:00:45
01:01:03
01:01:37
01:01:41
01:02:13
01:02:28
01:02:29
01:04:51
01:06:00
01:06:48
01:08:18
01:08:19
01:08:20
01:08:31

CAF
VM
SEF
SEM
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
SEF
VM
V3M
VM
V1M
V2M
V1F
CAM
V2M
V2M
V2M
VM
SEM
VM
V2M
V2M
V1M
V1F
V1M
SEF
V2M
SEM
CAF
VM
V2M
V2F
SEM
SEM
ESF
VM
V2F
V1F
SEF
CAF
CAF
CAF
V2F
ESM
V4M
V1F
SEM
SEF
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Course 6300 m
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LETRIONNAIRE Ludovic
DEBLONDE Thomas
HELLOT Frangois
VERQUIN Denis
MARCHAND Adrien
MATHIEU Valentin
JAGER Bruno
LEURS Jack
DELTOMBE Séverine
MARQUETTE Sebastien
DEBUREAU Alain
CHEVALLIER Celine
DELCOURT Annie
DENOQOYELLE Sandra
LAUTRE KEVIN
WALLERANT Laurie
CIUPA Guillaume
LARGILLET Romain
WALLERANT Lydie
LECLERC Jennifer
BIEL Caroline
BRIMANS Corinne
TISON Guislaine
HELLE Gwendoline
BOURGEOIS Joelle
GAILLIEZ Stéphanie
GAILLIEZ Caroline

00:22:40
00:23:32
00:24:27
00:25:17
00:25:27
00:26:31
00:26:40
00:26:50
00:27:23
00:27:29
00:27:38
00:28:27
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:31:13
00:31:42
00:31:48
00:32:51
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:22
00:34:09
00:34:32
00:35:30
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:42

JUM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
SEM
CAM
SEF
JUM
CAM
SEF
SEF
SEF
CAM
CAF
CAM
CAM
ESF
ESF
SEF
SEF
SEF
CAF
V1F
SEF
SEF
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Course 2600 m
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SEMAIL Mickael
LECOMTE Julien
WACHEUX Philémon
THERY Tanguy
THERY Roxane
WALLERANT Davy
VERQUIN Emilien
MARCHIN Thomas
GAILLET Jeff
HURET Julien
JOSQUIN Claire

FRANCOIS LEMAIRE Matthieu

DUPIRE Samuel
FAVIER Anais
MARTINACHE Thierry
PISSON Axel
FLINOIS Nicolas
NOWAK Stanis
DUVIVIER Pauline
LAURAIN Thomas
ARDHUIN Loic
GAUCHY Evan
COPPENS Mathilde
BARRAUD Adeline
DEBELS Ophelie
COLEAU Meryl
DEBRABANT Marine
DUPONT LUDOVIC
GUIDEZ Marc

TISON Justine
DELCAMBRE Chloé
COPPENS Florian
VASSEUR Samuel
VERSCHEL Eolia
DZIEMBOWSKI Rodolphe
VERSHCHEL Fiona
SALAWA Coralie
VOORSPOELS Jeremy
PELE Alexis
SERUGHETTI Mathys
MONNANTEUIL Benjamin
NOIRET Yohan
DUFOUR Aurelie
BODART Héléne
PAYEN Mallaury
BEASSE Cecile
BREGOVIC Noémie
DESSERY Kevin
PINOCHE Héléne
MARTIN Margaux

LA DELFA Mélanie
LEFEBVRE Fiolene

00:09:38
00:09:42
00:09:47
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:10:11
00:10:22
00:10:28
00:10:36
00:10:45
00:10:52
00:11:06
00:11:08
00:11:09
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:15
00:11:17
00:11:19
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:11:34
00:11:36
00:11:37
00:11:40
00:11:43
00:11:47
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:16
00:12:20
00:12:21
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:36
00:12:42
00:12:46
00:12:49
00:13:01
00:13:05
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:27
00:13:28
00:13:29
00:13:32
00:13:42
00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:31
00:14:32

MIM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEF
MIM
MIM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEF
MIM
MIM
BEF
MIM
MIM
MIM
BEM
BEF
MIM
MIM
BEM
MIF
MIF
MIF
MIF
BEF
BEM
MIM
BEF
BEF
BEM
MIM
BEF
BEM
BEF
MIF
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
MIM
BEF
BEF
BEF
BEM
MIF
MIM
MIF
MIF
MIF
BEF
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Course 950 m
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COLIN Guillaume
HUREZ Brandon
MARCHIN Antoine
TISON Quentin

MERLE Antoine
JOSQUIN Florence
VERQUIN Océane
MARCHIN Maxime
BRIMANS Florence
DZIEMBOWSKI Quentin
BUTEZ Mehdy

TETART Axelle
VERMEULEN (Paillencourt) Corentin
THERY Jason
VERQUIN Mélodie
HETMANCZYK Gauthier
LE PESSEC Solenn
DANS Christopher
DESSERY Kelly
MOREAUX Quentin
DEBELS Romain
ZAWIERUCHA Julien
DANS Samuel
BRIMANS Clémence
BOITIER Alexis
CROGIEZ Florian
MARTEL Sarah
SENECHAL Estelle
VERMEULEN (Aniche) Corentin
PELE Valentin

TRIKI Djamila

GAUCHY Margot
BRIMANS Perrine
LOBERT Amelie
JURETZKO Emilien
LEMAIRE Ariane
LEFEBVRE Nathan
MORET Axelle
SEGARD Marie
VANCON Alexandre
ZIMMERMANN Coralie
SENECHAL Pierre
MONNATEUIL Lilian
ROUSSEAU Clara
ZIMMERMANN Florian
DELCAMBRE Léa
FERREZ Kimberley
COPPENS Manon
BLEURVACQ Stephanie
DOUCET Lisa
LEFEBVRE Robin
BLEURVACQ Amandine
ROUSSEAU Laura

00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:05:07
00:05:11
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:22
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:57
00:06:09
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:45
00:06:49
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:03
00:07:13
00:07:24
00:07:41
00:07:45
00:08:01
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:11
00:09:05
00:09:38

POM
POM
POM
POM
POM
POF
POF
POM
EAF
EAM
POM
POF
POM
POM
POF
EAM
POF
POM
POF
POM
POM
EAM
EAM
POF
POM
POM
POF
POF
POM
EAM
POF
POF
EAF
POF
POM
POF
POM
POF
POF
POM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAF
POF
EAF
POF
EAF
EAM
EAF
EAF
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54 COURBEZ Anne Sophie 00:09:46 EAF 10
55 MICHOT Maud 00:09:56 EAF 11
56 CROGIEZ Valentin 00:09:57 POM 19



Marche
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SORRIAUX Jean Claude
SORRIAUX Lysiane
DAILLIEZ Jean Luc
BIENFAIT Bernard
VASSEUR Emmanuelle
MOREL Laury
PISSELOUP Daniel
VANDEVELDE Eric
VANDEVELDE Valerie
DE CARVALHO José
DEMOULIN Nathalie
ZAWIERUCHA Beatrice
LESUR Margot
DEMAGNY Therese
LEJEUNE Noel
BRISVILLE Marie Pierre
TOUCHEBOEUF Etienne
TISON Bertrand
SENECAUT Marie Claire
TISON Annick
THULLIEZ Monique

DE CARVALHO Marcelle
PERONNE Nicole
BOUBET Danielle
BOULANGER Corinne
LANGLET Marie Claude
PROUVEUR Michel
PARAIRE Richard
TOUCHEBOEUF Chantal
PARAIRE Gilberte
BIENFAIT Jean Edouard
COPPENS Sylvie
SIMON Rose Mai
DEMAGNY Jean Paul
LEJEUNE Didier
BIENFAIT Aurelien
LEFEBVRE Ivan
SEURON Ghuislaine
GAILLARD Reine
SEURON Marie Line
ROBERT Annick
DEHON Gerard

DEHON Marie France
TAISNE Leone
BUIRETTE Nelly

PETIT Michel

PETIT Pierre

PETIT Dilan

TISON Joél

TISON Monique
DHERNONCOURT Gilbert
LEMPEREUR Henri
RAOUT CAILTEUX Maryvonne

00:01:00
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:51

V3M
V3F
V2M
JUM
SEF
SEM
V3M
SEM
SEF
Va2M
SEF
SEF
EAM
V2F
V3M
V1F
V2M
VM
SEF
V3F
V2F
V2F
V3F
V3F
SEF
V2F
SEM
V2M
V2F
V2F
V1M
SEF
V2F
V2M
V1M
POM
EAM
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
V2M
V2F
V2F
V2F
SEM
SEM
POM
V2M
V2F
V3M
V4aM
V2F




54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

DHERNONCOURT Denise
CAGNEAUX Emilienne
LEMPEREUR Josée
JENARD THERESE
MERIAUX MICHELE
CAPELLE Nadine
DELANNOQY Marie Madeleine
DUBRULLE Dominique
LEGLISE Nathalie
RUBIZIAK Anne Jo
DUVENT Claudine
VASSEUR Roger
HOUZIAUX Patrick

EGO Jean Luc

DUVENT Jean Claude
VANDEVELDE Joseph
GABET Manu

00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:08

V2F
V3F
V4F
V3F
V3F
V3F
V4F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEM
V2M
VM
V1M
V3M
SEM



